SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

HED KAP Red Kap® Long Sleeve Industrial Work Shirt. SP14

122

Product photo

Red Kap puts the toughest materials and advanced stay-clean
technology into this shirt so you get the most out of it. This
hardworking IL50 style is tested through 50 industrial launderer
washes.

* 4.25-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton with Touchtex
technology which provides breathable comfort lasting colors
and stain resistance

* Requires minimal ironing thanks to a wrinkle-resistant finish
» Open collar with sewn-in stays

» Separate two-piece yoke

» 6 button with metal collar gripper closure at neck

» Two button-through pockets

» Bartacked pencil stall on left pocket

* Industrial laundry friendly

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine wash, tumble dry.
Sketches

front back



SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

RED KAP

122

Red Kap® Long Sleeve Industrial Work Shirt. SP14

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

Body
Length at
Back

Chest

Sleeve
Length
from
Center
Back

Pocket
Height

Pocket
Width

311/2

21

33

51/2

315/8

23

331/2

51/2

313/4

25

34

51/2

317/8

27

34 1/2

51/2

32

29

35

51/2

321/8

30 1/2

35

51/2

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.
Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.
Pocket Height: Measure from top to bottom at center.

Pocket Width: Measure from side to side at top edge.

32 1/4

32

35

51/2

32 3/8

331/2

35

51/2

323/8

35

35

51/2
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HEI] KAP Red Kap® Long Sleeve Industrial Work Shirt. SP14

122

SIZE CHARTS

Chest 341/2 381/2 42 1/2 46 1/2 50 1/2 531/2 56 1/2 59 1/2 62 1/2
-38 -42 - 46 -50 -53 - 56 -59 - 62 - 65
13 5/8 14 5/8 15 5/8 16 5/8 17 5/8 18 5/8 19 5/8 20 5/8 215/8

Neck -14 -15 -16 -17 -18 -19 -20 -21 -22
1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2

Arm 34.25 34.75 35.25 35.75 36.25 36.75 37.25 37.75 38

HOW TO MEASURE

Neck Measure around the fullest
part of the neck at the base.
Chest Width Measure under the
arm and around the fullest part of
the chest with arms down, keeping
tape horizontal. Arm Place hand
on hip. Start at the center of the
back of the neck and measure
across the shoulder, to the elbow,
and then down to the wrist.




RED KAP

1223 -

COLORS

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Red Kap® Long Sleeve Industrial Work Shirt. SP14

Light Tan Navy
PMS 7536C  PMS 532C

Black Charcoal Grey Light Blue Light Green Light Grey
PMS BLACK  PMS 7540C PMS 409C PMS 7451C PMS 5625 C PMS 422C
C

Petrol Blue

PMS 2135C



